
R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  70

Gus 45.30 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Oberwetter 02.8714 12043 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  66

Zsa Zsa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nelson 00.0013 16044 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  65

Halley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chen 10.0010 20045 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wander 10.009 20046 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  66

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Catts 00.0012 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  65

Apache 40.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kubichko 03.324 20039 100 0

Gee Whiz 58.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 02.307 20033 100 0

Beau 45.58 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Lebedin 02.948 20031 0 0

Velvet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nardi 10.006 20037 0 0

FitzRoy 55.96 0 2 2 25NQ 4 1Hannan 02.393 20142 0 0

Spur 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.005 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  134 SCT:  66

Kelsey 61.10 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Grillo 02.191 24042 90 0

Brody 49.17 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Conroy 02.732 24041 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  148 SCT:  71

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0016 08170 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  68

Rodeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0014 12007 0 0

Boogie 75.43 7 2 2 34NQ 2 0Walter 01.9613 12023 0 0

Fisher 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nendza 10.0012 12024 0 0

Vy 37.77 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Lynch 03.9215 12175 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  65

Jett 62.74 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Nardi 02.419 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  63

Hex 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rauch 00.003 20187 0 0

Ziva 59.58 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Jersey 02.572 20192 95 0

Leah 48.23 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Brown 03.177 20010 0 0

Jax 54.28 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Sandman 02.825 20032 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 65.43 2 0 1 9NQ 1 0Garfinkel 02.344 20130 0 0

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Westcott 00.006 20011 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  65

Snoopy 48.44 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Selkin 03.161 24013 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68

Valentino 65.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 02.4163 08169 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  63

Gem 44.67 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Nolan 03.5153 12177 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  62

Pinto Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0043 16179 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  168 SCT:  59

Sally Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Selkin 10.0032 20181 0 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0026 20182 0 0

Rosy 48.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 03.4531 20183 0 0

Riot 48.43 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Hill 03.4730 20185 0 0

Suede 40.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Almeida 04.1629 20188 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.0028 20193 0 0

Dozer 67.82 8 2 1 39NQ 0 0Thompson 02.4827 20194 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  168 SCT:  63

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCloskey 00.007 24200 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68

Fortune 38.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.1256 08094 100 29

Buster 54.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Soccodato 02.8955 08172 100 13

Winky 68.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 02.2957 08092 100 0

Snowee 75.64 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Russell 02.0862 08082 0 0

Rory 44.75 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kennedy 03.5161 08084 0 0

Jose 57.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 02.7260 08088 0 0

Sofia 70.35 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Wennerstrom 02.2359 08089 0 0

Tally 46.05 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Muir 03.4158 08091 0 0

Maybelle 67.04 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Poe 02.3454 08173 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  63

Cooper 36.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nolan 04.2946 12174 100 26

AJ 46.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kaufman 03.3851 12096 100 16

Patches 49.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.1750 12100 100 13

Peregrine 54.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.9052 12095 100 8

JJ 45.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fricke 03.4249 12101 0 0

Bogie 52.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ranieri 02.9948 12104 0 0

Winnie 49.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.1947 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  62

Cody 54.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Carriero 02.9942 16110 0 0

Sadie 53.83 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Baranowski 03.0341 16114 0 0
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Robin 40.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gore 04.0340 16115 0 0

Lizard 54.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNeil 02.9839 16116 0 0

Lynus 63.92 1 0 3 18NQ 3 0Selkin 02.5538 16117 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  168 SCT:  59

Quix 46.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Main 03.6410 20190 100 12

Batman 49.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Posner 03.3921 20127 100 9

Orla 49.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 03.3713 20147 100 9

Ici Blue 43.84 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Hartman 03.8325 20122 0 0

Kyan 50.85 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Salerno 03.3024 20123 0 0

Maggie 50.57 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Conroy 03.3223 20124 0 0

Pizzazz 58.81 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Thompson 02.868 20132 0 0

Beamer 41.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Almeida 04.0320 20134 0 0

Drew 37.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Halperin 04.4719 20136 0 0

Chester 44.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stein 03.7618 20137 0 0

Ringo 59.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davison 02.8117 20138 0 0

Desmo 59.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 02.8216 20140 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0015 20143 0 0

Kindle 48.17 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Teramoto 03.4914 20145 0 0

Twist 46.43 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Knapp-Cook 03.6212 20148 0 0

Paulie Girl 46.26 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Kubichko 03.6311 20180 0 0

Sequel 43.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kubichko 03.859 20195 0 0

Sweet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0022 20125 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  168 SCT:  63

Shambhu 46.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.623 24157 100 16

Duke 55.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Potter 03.026 24150 0 0

Ivy 44.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.745 24152 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.004 24153 0 0

Baron 65.46 2 4 3 41NQ 2 0Potter 02.572 24158 0 0

Charlie Brown 52.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Selkin 03.201 24199 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  71

Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Entwistle 10.0011 20018 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  68

Fitzroy 63.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Phalon 02.4110 16005 100 0

Molly 65.79 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Becker 02.3311 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  70

Topsy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koren 10.008 20019 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68

Ronin 62.90 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Meredith 02.5071 08161 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64

Tela 45.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Soucy 03.6745 16162 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  168 SCT:  68

Ace 54.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 03.0637 20166 0 0

Jazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Moses 10.0036 20168 0 0

R

FRI-12 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  157 SCT:  73

Sparkle 38.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Russell 04.0872 04054 100 34

Sandy 59.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shinoda 02.6573 04052 100 13

Bitzy 67.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Russell 02.3375 04048 0 0

Jethro 63.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Poe 02.4974 04049 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68

Bella 59.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.6270 08055 100 8

Owen 65.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.4067 08058 100 2

Kirby 55.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 02.8369 08056 0 0

GG 83.08 15 0 0 45NQ 0 0Berman 01.8968 08057 0 0

Catcher 64.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.4265 08062 0 0

Cricket 64.92 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Turco-Levin 02.4264 08063 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0066 08059 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64

Ziggy 38.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 04.4044 16068 100 25

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  168 SCT:  68

Ganesha 43.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.8835 20076 100 24

Scout 51.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Main 03.2534 20077 0 0

Jazz 53.79 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Grillo 03.1233 20165 0 0
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